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Event	 Name	 Affiliation	 Time/Mark	 Date
100 meters...................................... Ka’Tia Seymour.................................. Florida State........................11.14...................................2019
200 meters...................................... Rochelle Stevens................................ Morgan State.......................22.84...................................1987
400 meters...................................... Marlena Wesh.................................... Clemson..............................51.43...................................2012
800 meters...................................... Michaela Meyer.................................. Virginia................................2:01.82................................2021
1,500 meters................................... Josette Norris.....................................Reebok Boston TC...............4:07.35............................... 2021
3,000 meters................................... Betty Springs..................................... NC State..............................9:01.6..................................1983
5,000 meters................................... Katelyn Tuohy..................................... NC State..............................15:14.61..............................2022
10,000 meters................................. Amanda Vestri.................................... Syracuse..............................32:43.15..............................2021
100-meter hurdles............................. Queen Harrison.................................. Asics...................................12.70...................................2014
400-meter hurdles............................. Autumne Franklin................................ Harvard...............................55.70...................................2016
3,000-meter steeplechase................. Leah O’Connor................................... Michigan State.....................9:41.88................................2015
4x100-meter relay............................. Oliver, Hitchcock,................................ Kentucky..............................43.14...................................2016
	 Carter, Gray
4x400-meter relay............................. Hoffman, Brown-Soler......................... Duke...................................3:32.92................................2021
	 Crean, Aveni
High Jump......................................... Nicole Green...................................... North Carolina......................1.88m (6’ 2”)........................2019
Pole Vault......................................... Maddie Gardner................................. West Virginia........................4.47m (14-8).........................2019
Long Jump........................................ Kenyattia Hackworth........................... Unattached..........................6.79m (22’ 3.5”)...................2016
Triple Jump....................................... Ayana Alexander................................. Trinidad & Tobago.................14.14m (46’ 4.75”)...............2012
Shot Put........................................... Danniel Thomas-Dodd......................... Jamaica...............................19.48m (63’11”)...................2019
Discus Throw.................................... Katelyn Daniels.................................. Michigan State.....................59.07m (193’ 9”)..................2016
Hammer Throw.................................. Brooke Andersen................................ United States.......................79.80m (261’10”).................2023
Javelin Throw.................................... Alexandra Roberts...............................Wake Forest.........................56.32m (184’ 9”)................. 2021
Heptathlon........................................ Chelsea Carrier-Eades......................... United States.......................5,930 points.........................2016

Event	 Name	 Affiliation	 Time/Mark	 Date
100 meters...................................... Andre Ewers....................................... Florida State........................10.06...................................2019
200 meters...................................... Andre Ewers....................................... Florida State........................20.31...................................2019
400 meters...................................... Brycen Spratling................................. Pittsburgh............................45.22...................................2014
800 meters...................................... Isaiah Harris...................................... Penn State...........................1:45.12................................2017
1,500 meters................................... Henry Wynne...................................... Virginia................................3:38.05................................2016
Mile.................................................. Jack Salisbury.................................... Georgetown..........................3:56.22................................2021
3,000 meters................................... Garrett Jeffries................................... Missouri..............................8:25.07................................2008
5,000 meters................................... Zach Facioni....................................... Wake Forest.........................13:35.33..............................2021
10,000 meters.............................. Adriaan Wildschutt.......................... Florida State.....................28:25.11.......................... 2021
110-meter hurdles............................. Devon Hill.......................................... Miami..................................13.35...................................2012
400-meter hurdles............................. Bershawn Jackson.............................. Nike....................................48.76...................................2014
3,000-meter steeplechase................. Parker Stokes..................................... Georgetown..........................8:32.22................................2022
4x100-meter relay............................. Hyman, Williams,................................... Florida State........................39.08...................................2012
 	 Mitchell, Ambler
4x400-meter relay............................. Villanova............................................ Villanova..............................3:05.01................................1985
High Jump......................................... Brenton Foster................................... Virginia................................2.24m (7’ 4.25”)...................2021
	 Samuel Shoultz.................................. Maryland.............................2.24m (7’ 4.25’’)...................2018
Pole Vault......................................... Deakin Volz........................................ Virginia Tech.........................5.62m (18’ 5.25”).................2019
Long Jump........................................ Queshun Watson-Riggins..................... FIU......................................7.93m (26’0.25”)..................2022
Triple Jump....................................... Jordan Scott....................................... Virginia................................17.08m (56’0.5”)..................2019
Shot Put........................................... Filip Mihaljevic.................................... Virginia................................20.52m (67’4”).....................2017
Discus Throw.................................... Sam Mattis........................................ Penn....................................65.12m (213’ 8”)..................2016
Hammer Throw.................................. Hilmar Jonsson.................................. Virginia................................75.26m (246’11”).................2019
Javelin Throw.................................... Ethan Dabbs...................................... Virginia................................80.82m (265’2”)..................2023

LANNIGAN FIELD WOMEN’S RECORDS

LANNIGAN FIELD MEN’S RECORDS
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Event	 Name	 Affiliation	 Time/Mark	 Date
100 meters.......................... Kate Hall........................................................Georgia.................................11.36....................................2017
200 meters.......................... Paris Daniels...................................................USA......................................23.18....................................2014
	 Jada Seaman............................................ Virginia...............................23.18................................2022
400 meters.......................... Mary Wineberg................................................NYAC.....................................52.06....................................2012
800 meters.......................... Michaela Meyer...............................................Virginia..................................2:01.97.................................2021
1,500 meters....................... Josette Norris.................................................Reebok Boston TC.................4:07.35.................................2021
5,000 meters....................... Katelyn Tuohy................................................. NC State................................ 15:14.61...............................2022
10,000 meters..................... Amanda Vestri................................................ Syracuse................................ 32:43.15............................... 2021
100-meter hurdles................. Queen Harrison...............................................Asics.....................................12.70....................................2014
400-meter hurdles................. Autumne Franklin.............................................Harvard.................................55.70....................................2016
3,000-meter steeplechase..... Leah O’Connor................................................Michigan State.......................9:41.88.................................2015
4x100-meter relay................. Oliver, Hitchcock, Carter, Gray...........................Kentucky...............................43.14....................................2016
4x400-meter relay................. Hoffman, Brown-Soler, Crean, Aveni...................Duke.....................................3:32.92.................................2021
High Jump............................. Moira Cronin/Madeline Fagan...........................Virginia/Georgia.....................1.83m (6’ 0’’)............... 2013/2017
Pole Vault............................. Maddie Gardner..............................................West Virginia..........................4.47m (14’ 8.0”)....................2019
Long Jump............................ Kenyattia Hackworth........................................Unattached............................6.79m (22’ 3.5”)....................2016
Triple Jump........................... Ayana Alexander..............................................Trinidad & Tobago...................14.14m (46’ 4.75”)................2012
Shot Put............................... Danniel Thomas-Dodd......................................Jamaica.................................19.48m (63’ 10.9”)................2019
Discus Throw........................ Ashley Anumba...............................................Virginia.................................58.92m (193’4”)...................2023
Hammer Throw...................... Brooke Andersen.............................................United States........................79.80m (261’10”)..................2023
Javelin Throw........................ Alexandra Roberts...........................................Wake Forest...........................56.32m (184’ 9”)...................2021
Heptathlon............................ Chelsea Carrier-Eades.....................................USA......................................5,930 points..........................2016

Event	 Name	 Affiliation	 Time/Mark	 Date
100  meters....................... Mark Jelks................................................ USA....................................10.20................................2014
	 Jaylan Mitchell........................................... USA....................................10.20................................2022
200 meters........................ Ibrahim Ayorinde........................................ Princeton............................20.51................................2022
400 meters........................ Brycen Spratling........................................ Pittsburgh...........................45.22................................2014
800 meters........................ Isaiah Harris............................................. Penn State..........................1:45.12.............................2017
1,500 meters..................... Henry Wynne............................................. Virginia...............................3:38.05.............................2016
5,000 meters........................Zach Facioni.................................................. Wake Forest........................... 13:35.33...............................2021
10,000 meters................... Adriaan Wildschutt..................................... Florida State.......................28:25.11...........................2021
110-meter hurdles.............. Ahmad Young............................................ Ole Miss.............................13.54................................2023
400-meter hurdles.............. Bershawn Jackson..................................... USA....................................48.76................................2014
3,000-meter steeplechase..... Parker Stokes............................................ Georgetown.........................8:32.22.............................2022
4x100-meter relay.............. Ndhlovu, Ayorinde, Duncan, Sholars............ Princeton............................39.36................................2022
4x400-meter relay.............. Bruton, Page, Faust, Blanks........................ Ohio State..........................3:05.91.............................2015
High Jump..............................Brenton Foster............................................... Virginia..................................2.24m (7’ 4.25”)....................2021
Pole Vault.......................... Scott Houston........................................... Vaulthouse Elite..................5.50m (18’ 0.5)............ 2021/23
Long Jump......................... Queshun Watson-Riggins............................ FIU.....................................7.93m (26’0.25”)...............2022
Triple Jump......................... Jordan Scott.............................................. Virginia...............................17.07m (56’ 0.05’’)............2019
Shot Put............................ Filip Mihaljevic........................................... Virginia...............................20.52m (67’4”)..................2017
Discus Throw..................... Claudio Romero......................................... Virginia...............................64.79m (212’ 6’’)...............2022
Hammer Throw...................... Daniel Haugh................................................. Kennesaw State.....................74.78m (245’ 4.1”)................2019
Javelin Throw.........................Ethan Dabbs................................................. Virginia.................................. 80.82m (265’2”)................... 2023
Decathlon.......................... Tim Ehrhardt............................................. Michigan State....................8,044 points......................2018

VIRGINIA CHALLENGE WOMEN’S RECORDS

VIRGINIA CHALLENGE MEN’S RECORDS
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VIRGINIA CUP WOMEN’S RECORDS

VIRGINIA CUP MEN’S RECORDS

Event	 Name	 Affiliation	 Time/Mark	 Date
100 meters.......................... Peyton Chaney................................................ Virginia..................................11.68....................................2015
200 meters.......................... Le’Quisha Parker............................................ Hampton................................23.72....................................2014
400 meters.......................... Ciarra Morris.................................................. James Madison......................55.42....................................2013
800 meters.......................... Ce’aira Brown................................................ Hampton................................2:11.45.................................2014
1,500 meters....................... Iona Lake....................................................... Virginia..................................4:27.10.................................2015
3,000 meters....................... Kathleen Stevens........................................... Virginia..................................10:05.92...............................2014
100-meter hurdles................. Breana Norman.............................................. Hampton................................13.60....................................2014
400-meter hurdles................. Ansley Gebben............................................... Liberty...................................1:01.25.................................2014
2,000-meter steeplechase..... Sara Sargent.................................................. Virginia..................................6:59.52.................................2014
3,000-meter steeplechase..... Betel Yosef.................................................... Liberty...................................11:15.39...............................2013
4x100-meter relay................. Rose, Wright, Chaney, Lavender....................... Virginia..................................45.19....................................2014
4x400-meter relay................. Ezumah, Fabrizio, Brickhill, Smith........................ Virginia..................................3:43.20.................................2014
High Jump............................ Moira Cronin.................................................. Virginia..................................1.70m (5’ 7”).........................2013
Pole Vault............................. Bridget Guy.................................................... Virginia..................................3.80m (12’ 5.5”)....................2015
Long Jump............................ Edy Ndem...................................................... Virginia..................................6.01m (19’ 8.75”)..................2014
Triple Jump........................... Dallas Rose................................................... Virginia..................................12.93m (42’ 5.25”)................2014
Shot Put............................... Christine Bohan............................................. Virginia..................................15.96m (52’ 4.5”)..................2015
Discus Throw........................ Mychelle Cumings.......................................... Liberty...................................49.92m (163’ 9”)...................2015
Hammer Throw...................... Jennifer Nicholson Smith................................ Liberty...................................50.76m (166’ 6”)...................2015
Javelin Throw........................ Abbey Karin.................................................... Virginia..................................45.63m (149’ 8”)...................2014

Event	 Name	 Affiliation	 Time/Mark	 Date
100 meters.......................... ConRoy Smith................................................ Liberty...................................10.57....................................2014
200 meters.......................... ConRoy Smith................................................ Liberty...................................21.37....................................2014
400 meters.......................... Stephen Racanelli.......................................... Liberty...................................48.09....................................2015
800 meters.......................... John Sherret.................................................. Liberty...................................1:52.52.................................2015
1,500 meters....................... Drew Paisley.................................................. Virginia..................................3:57.00.................................2013
3,000 meters....................... Thomas Porter............................................... Virginia..................................8:35.23.................................2014
110-meter hurdles................. Vincent Wyatt................................................. Radford.................................13.72....................................2014
400-meter hurdles................. Andre Washington........................................... Liberty...................................53.95....................................2013
	 Ryan Davis..................................................... Liberty...................................53.95....................................2015
3,000-meter steeplechase.....Sam Hush...................................................... VCU.......................................9:30.88.................................2013
4x100-meter relay................. Spruel, Washington, Williams, Robbins.................... Liberty...................................41.12....................................2013
4x400-meter relay................. Black, Okezie, Ibadin, Hutchison...................... Hampton................................3:12.40.................................2014
High Jump............................ Tommy DeVita................................................ Virginia..................................2.05m (6’ 8.75”)....................2013
Pole Vault............................. Cody Bingham................................................ Liberty...................................4.90m (16’ 0.75”)..................2013
	 Ken Ritchey.................................................... Liberty...................................4.90m (16’ 0.75”)..................2015
Long Jump............................ Aklesso Agama.............................................. Liberty...................................7.32m (24’ 0.25”)..................2015
Triple Jump........................... Ryan Satchell................................................. Virginia..................................15.71m (51’ 6.5”)..................2014
Shot Put............................... Jordan Young................................................. Virginia..................................18.64m (61’ 2”).....................2015
Discus Throw........................ Filip Mihaljevic................................................ Virginia..................................60.11m (197’ 2”)...................2014
Hammer Throw...................... Ryan Smith.................................................... Liberty...................................54.75m (179’ 7”)...................2013
Javelin Throw........................ Steve Feister.................................................. Liberty...................................67.65m (221’ 11”).................2015
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Event	 Name	 Affiliation	 Time/Mark	 Date
100 meters.......................... Kate Hall.........................................Georgia................................................11.36....................................2017
200 meters.......................... Paris Daniels....................................United States........................................23.18....................................2014
400 meters.......................... Mary Wineberg.................................NYAC....................................................52.06....................................2012
800 meters.......................... Michaela Meyer................................Virginia.................................................2:01.82.................................2021
1,500 meters....................... Nicole Sifuentes...............................Saucony...............................................4:09.35.................................2015
5,000 meters....................... Rachele Schulist..............................Michigan State......................................15:36.33...............................2015
10,000 meters..................... Tara Jameson...................................Iona.....................................................33:38.50...............................2016
100-meter hurdles................. Queen Harrison................................Asics....................................................12.70....................................2014
400-meter hurdles................. Autumne Franklin..............................Harvard................................................55.70....................................2016
3,000-meter steeplechase..... Leah O’Connor.................................Michigan State......................................9:41.88.................................2015
4x100-meter relay................. Oliver, Hitchcock, Carter, Gray............Kentucky...............................................43.14....................................2016
4x400-meter relay................. Walker, Barnes, Hannan, Cavin...........Ohio State............................................3:34.00.................................2015
High Jump............................. Moira Cronin/Madeline Fagan............Virginia/Georgia....................................1.83m (6’ 0’’)............... 2013/2017
Pole Vault............................. Bridget Guy......................................Virginia.................................................4.46m (14’ 7.5”)....................2018
Long Jump............................ Kenyattia Hackworth.........................Unattached...........................................6.79m (22’ 3.5”)....................2016
Triple Jump........................... Ayana Alexander...............................Trinidad & Tobago..................................14.14m (46’ 4.75”)................2012
Shot Put............................... Nikki Okwelogu.................................Harvard................................................16.78m (55’ 0.75”)................2015
Discus Throw........................ Ashley Anumba................................Virginia................................................58.00m (190’ 3’’)..................2023
Hammer Throw...................... Jill Shippee......................................United States........................................73.01m (239’ 6”)...................2023
Javelin Throw........................ Irena Sediva.....................................Virginia Tech.........................................55.96m (183’ 7”)...................2016
Heptathlon............................ Chelsea Carrier-Eades......................United States........................................5,930 points..........................2016

Event	 Name	 Affiliation	 Time/Mark	 Date
100  meters....................... Mark Jelks...................................United States....................................10.20................................2014
200 meters........................ Segun Makinde............................Ottawa..............................................20.56................................2014
	 Rondell Sorrillo.............................Nike.................................................20.56................................2016
400 meters........................ Brycen Spratling...........................Pittsburgh.........................................45.22................................2014
800 meters........................ Isaiah Harris................................Penn State........................................1:45.12.............................2017
1,500 meters..................... Henry Wynne................................Virginia.............................................3:38.05.............................2016
Mile................................... Jack Salisbury..............................Georgetown......................................3:56.22.............................2021
5,000 meters..................... Chartt Miller.................................Iona.................................................13:49.60...........................2017
10,000 meters................... Arsene Guillorel............................Samford...........................................29:00.69...........................2018
110-meter hurdles.............. Vincent Wyatt...............................Radford............................................13.65................................2014
400-meter hurdles.............. Bershawn Jackson........................United States....................................48.76................................2014
3,000-meter steeplechase..... Ole Hesselbjerg............................Eastern Kentucky..............................8:33.78.............................2015
4x100-meter relay.............. Moffett, Smith, Chisena, Kowalchuk....Penn State........................................39.49................................2017
4x400-meter relay.............. Bruton, Page, Faust, Blanks...........Ohio State........................................3:05.91.............................2015
High Jump.......................... Ryan Lockard................................Minnesota........................................2.20m (7’ 2.5”)..................2016
Pole Vault.......................... Noah Gary....................................Michigan State..................................5.35m (17-6.5)...................2017
Long Jump......................... Luca Wieland................................Minnesota........................................7.91m (25’ 11.5”)..............2016
Triple Jump......................... Olu Olamigoke..............................Nigeria.............................................16.73m (54’ 10.75’’)..........2014
Shot Put............................ Filip Mihaljevic..............................Virginia.............................................20.52m (67’4”)..................2017
Discus Throw..................... Eshan Hadadi...............................Iran..................................................64.01m (210’ 0’’)...............2013
Hammer Throw...................... Sean Donnelly..................................Minnesota............................................73.31m (240’ 6”)...................2016
Javelin Throw...................... Andy Farhinger..............................Heart Care Group..............................76.54m (251’ 1”)...............2013

VIRGINIA GRAND PRIX WOMEN’S RECORDS

VIRGINIA GRAND PRIX MEN’S RECORDS


